Teacher

Bartlett, Zachary
Bateson, Esther

Brantley, Erika
Chen, Yilily
Conner, Lauren
Diroff, Abigail
Dooley, Maeve
Eilertsen, Julie
English, Kathy
Faria, Linda

Headman, Jennifer
Hogan, Jessica
Johannes, Hilary

Johnson, Audra
Manzuk, Andrea
Meade, Gina
Munczek, Steve

Palomo, Mercedes
Price, Liz
Rallison, Kelsey
Regester, Lauren
Richard, Violet
Rockwell, Susan
Russo, Angelica
Rutherford, Emily
Stafford, Renee
Stumer, Alexandra
Tincher, Cheryl
Torbert, Ben
Turner, Carla
Zimmerer, Mathew

English Department Tutoring Schedule

Dates/Times
Monday-Wednesday 6:45-7:20 and by appointment
Monday and Friday 7:00-7:25

Daily 2:15 — 2:45 and by appointment

Monday and Thursday 2:15pm-4:00pm

Monday and Thursday 2:15-3:00 and by appointment
Daily 12:15-1:45 (2 day seniors), Wednesday 2:15-3:00, & by appointment
Tuesday and Wednesday 2:15-2:45
Thursday and Friday 2:15-3:00
Tuesday and Thursday 2:15-3:00
Wednesday 3:10-4:00, Conferences TH/F

Tuesday and Thursday 2:15-2:45 and by appointment
Mon-Wed 6:45-7:20 and by appointment
Mondays 2:15-3:00 (first semester) and by appointment
Thursdays 2:15-3:00 (second semester) and by appointment
Thursday and Friday 2:30-3:15 and by appointment
7th Hour — M, Tu, W, F
7t Hour Monday and Friday
Monday through Friday 2:15 to 3:15

Monday and Tuesday 1:30-2:45 and by appointment
By appointment on MT 2:15-3, W 3-7
Monday and Tuesday 2:14-3:00 and by appointment

Monday and Wednesday 2:15-2:45
Monday through Thursday, 6:30-7:00 am; 2:15-3:00 pm, and by appt
Monday and Wednesday 2:15-3
T/TH 2:15-2:45, appointments

Monday through Thursday 2:15-4:00 and by appointment

Monday and Wednesday 2:15-3:00 and by appointment
Wednesday and Thursday 2:15-2:45pm, other days by appointment

Monday-Wednesday 6:45-7:15, 2:15-2:45
Monday 3-6pm in E105; Tues/Wednesday 2:30-3:30 in E104

Room #
E110
N110

N112
N108
C108
Cl17
C215
C207
E206A
N109

E113
C102
N115

C200
N113
C219
C211

C105
C123
N111
C222
E108
C109B
E211
E111
C110
E112
E101
E107
E105/E104

C218



