## English Department Tutoring Schedule

Teacher	Dates/Times	Room #
Bartlett, Zachary	Monday-Wednesday 6:45-7:20 and by appointment	E110
Bateson, Esther	Monday and Friday 7:00-7:25	N110
Brantley, Erika	Daily 2:15 – 2:45 and by appointment	N112
Chen, Yilily	Monday and Thursday 2:15pm-4:00pm	N108
Conner, Lauren	Monday and Thursday 2:15-3:00 and by appointment	C108
Diroff, Abigail	Daily 12:15-1:45 (1/2 day seniors), Wednesday 2:15-3:00, & by appointment	C117
Dooley, Maeve	Tuesday and Wednesday 2:15-2:45	C215
Eilertsen, Julie	Thursday and Friday 2:15-3:00	C207
English, Kathy	Tuesday and Thursday 2:15-3:00	E206A
Faria, Linda	Wednesday 3:10-4:00, Conferences TH/F	N109
Headman, Jennifer	Tuesday and Thursday 2:15-2:45 and by appointment	E113
Hogan, Jessica	Mon-Wed 6:45-7:20 and by appointment	C102
Johannes, Hilary	Mondays 2:15-3:00 (first semester) and by appointment	N115
	Thursdays 2:15-3:00 (second semester) and by appointment	
Johnson, Audra	Thursday and Friday 2:30-3:15 and by appointment	C200
Manzuk, Andrea	7th Hour – M, Tu, W, F	N113
Meade, Gina	7 <sup>th</sup> Hour Monday and Friday	C219
Munczek, Steve	Monday through Friday 2:15 to 3:15	C211
Palomo, Mercedes	Monday and Tuesday 1:30-2:45 and by appointment	C105
Price, Liz	By appointment on MT 2:15-3, W 3-7	C123
Rallison, Kelsey	Monday and Tuesday 2:14-3:00 and by appointment	N111
Regester, Lauren		C222
Richard, Violet	Monday and Wednesday 2:15-2:45	E108
Rockwell, Susan	Monday through Thursday, 6:30-7:00 am; 2:15-3:00 pm, and by appt	C109B
Russo, Angelica	Monday and Wednesday 2:15-3	E211
Rutherford, Emily	T/TH 2:15-2:45, appointments	E111
Stafford, Renee	Monday through Thursday 2:15-4:00 and by appointment	C110
Stumer, Alexandra	Monday and Wednesday 2:15-3:00 and by appointment	E112
Tincher, Cheryl	Wednesday and Thursday 2:15-2:45pm, other days by appointment	E101
Torbert, Ben	Monday-Wednesday 6:45-7:15, 2:15-2:45	E107
Turner, Carla	Monday 3-6pm in E105; Tues/Wednesday 2:30-3:30 in E104	E105/E104
Zimmerer, Mathew		C218